JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
STOCKTON WATERLOO GUN CLUB - 5/16/20154/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
CRIST, SCOTT
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

DEFRANCESCO, CHRIS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

NORDAHL, SHAD
A&A SHOOTERS

DING, CHARITY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

MAY, ROSS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

HALEY, ALLIE
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

HAMMOND, CARSON
A&A SHOOTERS

MARXMILLER, ADAM
A&A SHOOTERS

WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

ALl, HUMERA
AA SHOOTERS

FEIST, ANDREW
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HOBBICK, HUNTER
A&A SHOOTERS

LEHMAN, ABBY
A8A SHOOTERS

SCORES
23
24 25 .
25 22 25
+ + +
24 22 25
+ +
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25 23 .
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24 24 24
+ +
25 24 21
+ + +
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-+ +
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TOTAL
96 096
96 06
95 95
94 94
94 094
93 93
93 03
93 03
93 93
93 93
92 92
91 01
91 91
91 091

SHOOT-OFF

5/17/2015 - 10:59:17 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
STOCKTON WATERLOO GUN CLUB - 5/16/20154/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LEMON, HECTOR
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

PERSONENI, JESSE
A&A SHOOTERS

RIVERA, EDWARD
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

YOUNG, CHRIS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

BLIGHTON, MASON
A&A SHOOTERS

WRIGHT, KOBE
A&A SHOOTERS

MERCURIO, NICK
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

MICHAELS, MASEN
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

O’CONNOR, BETHANY
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

VANLOBENSELS, SEAN

DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

CONRAD, CODY
AA SHOOTERS

HAYES, JAKE
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

HOMUNG, SCHUYLER
TULARE COUNTY YOUNG GUNS

HICKEY, JORDON
TULARE COUNTY YOUNG GUNS

22

24

22

20

24

21

22

25

24

23

21

22

22

20

SCORES
23 23
+ +
22 22
+ +
22 24
+ +
22 24
+ +
23 21
-+ +
23 23
+ +
1
25 19 |
24 20
+ +
22 19
+ +
19 22
+ +
23 19
+ +
21 21
+ +
20 19
+ +
18 22

22

22

22

24
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21

21

18

22

23

22

21

24

24

TOTAL

90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
88 88
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84

SHOOT-OFF

5/17/2015 - 10:59:17 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
STOCKTON WATERLOO GUN CLUB - 5/16/20154/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
OLIVER, KAYLIE
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

SIMMONDS, SUZANNE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SWANN, VANNESSA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

TATE, NICK
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

WARNOCK, CONNOR
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

BAILEY, MACKENZIE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HARRISON, REMINGTON
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LAM, MATHIAS
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

HALAS, FELICIA
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

OLSON, HANNAH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

HAWKINS, DUSTIN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

MABANAG, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WENDT, ANDREW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

21

21

22

20

17

20

19

21

22

21

17

20

13

19

SCORES

23 18
+ +

21 21
+ +

22 20
+ +
20 25 |

23 22
-+ +

19 23
+ +

19 22
+ +

21 20
+ +

21 19
+ +

2a 17
+ +

20 18
+ +

20 17
+ +

23 18
+ +

22 18

22

21

20

19

21

21

22

20

18

18

23

20

23

18

TOTAL
84 84
84 84
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 82
80 80
78 78
78 78
7 77
7w 77
[ & ¢

SHOOT-OFF

5/17/2015 - 10:59:17 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
STOCKTON WATERLOO GUN CLUB - 5/16/20154/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
CIMINO, VIENNA
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

FARMER, REESE
A&A SHOOTERS

FOSTER, KYLEE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HALEY, AUBRIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

BAYER, MEGAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SHEFFIELD, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SCHLAGEL, KATIE
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

SKAINS-SWAIN, ZACKERY

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

BARNEY, SAMI
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

ALSOP, JENAE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

FOURET, JULIA
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BAILEY, HUNTER
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

GILMORE, NATHAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALES, TAYLOR
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

15

22

18

17

16

20

18

18

16

17

20

17

17

SCORES

20 19
+ +

19 20
+ +

17 20
+ +

19 18
+ +

18 22
-+ +

22 16
+ +

22 17
+ +

19 20
+ +

18 21
+ +

16 19
+ +

17 20
+ +

12 14
+ +

16 16
+ +

13 15

22

15

21

22

19

17

16

19

15

20

15

18

15

18

TOTAL
76 76
76 76
76 76
76 76
5 75
75 75
73 73
73 73
72 72
M1 71
69 @69
64 64
64 64
63 63

SHOOT-OFF

5/17/2015 - 10:59:17 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
STOCKTON WATERLOO GUN CLUB - 5/16/20154/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JOHNSON, MACIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SKILLMAN, MAX
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KNOLL, CAMERON
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

DAY, SKYLAR
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

WOLTERS, MICHAEL
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

CARDONA, SOFIA
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

VANCE, SPENSER
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

WALLACE, MATT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GARCIA, GABRIELLE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

NAVA, RAMON
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

16

12

15

12

12

10

10

13

12

SCORES

16 14
+ +

13 20
+ +

14 15
+ +

18 13
+ +

17 12
+ +

13 18
+ +

14 13
+ +

15 12
+ +

06 06

16 _

i

14

13

14

12

16

12

TOTAL
62 @2
62 @2
58 §8
56 56
95 §§5
53 53
53 §3
49 49
36 36

SHOOT-OFF

5/17/2015 - 10:59:17 PM
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